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What the world thinks

YouGov Bring Back TV Shows

GB Sample: 18th - 19th April 2018

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total
. England
Male =~ Female 18-24  25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ ABCl1 C2DE North Midlands East London South (NET) Wales Scotland
The following is a list of TV shows that are no longer in
production (i.e. not producing new series/ episodes).
Which, if any, of the following would you like to see new
series/ episodes of? (Please select all that apply)
Unweighted base 2027 925 1102 182 308 336 374 827 1219 808 490 337 211 245 458 1741 102 184
Base: All GB adults 2027 984 1043 228 321 337 348 793 1155 872 486 333 207 274 450 1750 101 176
Blackadder 27% 35% 20% 21% 21% 25% 36% 29% 30% 24% 29% 30% 24% 19% 29% 27% 26% 31%
Tomorrow's World 26% 33% 20% 5% 13% 27% 35% 34% 27% 26% 26% 30% 24% 22% 29% 26% 24% 28%
Only Fools and Horses 23% 24% 22% 9% 18% 21% 26% 29% 20% 27% 26% 26% 26% 19% 20% 23% 24% 20%
Fawlty Towers 22% 27% 18% 14% 17% 17% 21% 30% 22% 24% 27% 21% 21% 15% 21% 22% 21% 30%
Downton Abbey 19% 11% 26% 10% 10% 10% 13% 31% 19% 18% 19% 18% 18% 15% 20% 18% 27% 16%
Friends 16% 12% 19% 28% 27% 18% 13% 8% 15% 16% 17% 13% 17% 18% 14% 16% 17% 17%
Spooks 15% 17% 13% 6% 9% 13% 15% 21% 16% 13% 15% 13% 13% 16% 16% 15% 15% 17%
The Bill 13% 12% 15% 8% 14% 14% 11% 16% 11% 16% 14% 13% 16% 11% 14% 13% 15% 13%
Dad's Army 12% 16% 8% 5% 5% 7% 9% 21%  10% 15% 14% 12% 10% 10% 14% 13% 9% 11%
Heartbeat 10% 9% 12% 4% 5% 5% 8% 17% 7% 14% 12% 12% 10% 5% 10% 10% 9% 10%
Stargate 9% 13% 6% 6% 8% 12% 12% 8% 8% 11% 8% 10% 10% 9% 10% 9% 9% 8%
Blake's 7 9% 12% 6% 1% 1% 6% 18%  12% 9% 8% 8% 9% 8% 7% 10% 9% 11% 11%
Great British Sewing Bee 9% 3% 14% 6% 8% 9% 8% 10% 9% 8% 9% 11% 11% 6% 8% 9% 11% 7%
The West Wing 9% 9% 9% 5% 6% 8% 7% 11%  11% 6% 7% 8% 7% 10% 10% 8% 5% 14%
ER 9% 4% 13% 1% 3% 9% 13%  11% 9% 8% 11% 7% 5% 8% 8% 8% 9% 12%
Firefly 9% 12% 5% 9% 16% 10% 11% 4% 9% 8% 8% 10% 8% 7% 8% 8% 9% 13%
24 9% 10% 7% 6% 9% 10% 12% 7% 8% 9% 8% 8% 8% 7% 9% 8% 6% 14%
Noel's House Party 7% 8% 6% 2% 9% 11% 7% 6% 5% 10% 7% 8% 6% 4% 7% 7% 14% 7%
Knight Rider 7% 9% 4% 3% 5% 14% 10% 4% 5% 9% 5% 9% 4% 7% 9% 7% 5% 5%
Bullseye 6% 8% 4% 3% 5% 12% 9% 4% 5% 8% 8% 6% 6% 3% 6% 6% 7% 6%
Brookside 6% 4% 8% 1% 4% 7% 13% 5% 5% 7% 11% 4% 3% 5% 3% 6% 11% 8%
None of these 15% 14% 16% 25% 20% 16% 10% 12% 15% 15% 16% 11% 13% 21% 16% 16% 9% 14%
Don't know 3% 4% 3% 5% 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 3% 3% 5% 3% 3% 3% 3%
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